

SIOUX FALLS WHITEWATER PLEDGE

Pledge for Sioux Empire Paddlers River Revitalization Project
Pledge accepted between 09/01/2019 through 06/30/2019 with pledge due by 12/31/2019

Only pay if we achieve our goal

GOAL: \$40,000.00 in pledges/donations

Please return this form to any Sioux Empire Paddler board member, email

info@siouxempirepaddlers.org or mail to:

Sioux Empire Paddlers 5213 W 55th Street Sioux Falls, SD 57106

Sioux Empire Paddlers is a 501(c)3 Non-Profit organization.

I (we) would like to pledge to Sioux Empire Paddlers for their River Revitalization Project also known as their Whitewater Park Project: Name(s) making pledge
\$25 \$50 \$50 \$500 \$500 \$1,000 \$2,500 Other
Total amount of pledge
☐ I would like to remain anonymous (pledge will be listed as "anonymous donor" on our website)
Signature Date
Address
Phone
Email

Thank you for your generosity and your support!

